Iron County C-4 School District
Board of Education Meeting

&

Thursday, January 19, 2023
Superintendent’s Office

1. Open Session 6:00 p.m.

1.01
1.02

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda

2. Public Comments

2.01

Procedures for Patron Comments-(Limit to 3 minutes on an open session agenda item)

3. Consent Agenda

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06

Approval of Consent Agenda

Minutes

Bills

Ledger

Transfer Operating Fund (1) to Teachers Fund (2)
Informational Resignation- Priscella Payne & Savannah Hinkle

4. Agenda ltems

4.01
4.02
4.03

2022B & GDBDA Policy Updates
Gym Sound System Bids
Latin Honors Update

5. Administration Report

5.01

Administration Report

6. Closed Session- Roll Call VVote

6.01

Motion to go into closed session to discuss personnel (8610.021, [3], [13]

7. Adjournment

7.01

Adjournment



