Iron County C-4 School District Board of Education Meeting



Thursday, January 19, 2023 Superintendent's Office

1. Open Session 6:00 p.m	
1.01	Call to Order
1.02	Approval of Agenda
2. Public Comments	
2.01	Procedures for Patron Comments-(Limit to 3 minutes on an open session agenda item)
2.0	
3. Consent Agenda	
3.01	Approval of Consent Agenda
3.02	Minutes
3.03	Bills
3.04	Ledger
3.05	Transfer Operating Fund (1) to Teachers Fund (2)
3.06	Informational Resignation- Priscella Payne & Savannah Hinkle
1 A aa	anda Itama
4.01	enda Items 2022B & GDBDA Policy Updates
	* *
4.02	Gym Sound System Bids
4.03	Latin Honors Update
5. Administration Report	
5.01	Administration Report
3.01	Administration Report
6. Closed Session- Roll Call Vote	
6.01	Motion to go into closed session to discuss personnel (§610.021, [3], [13]
	•
7. Adjournment	
7.01	Adjournment